
 

2015-2016: ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

 

Fall, 2015  

 

Sunday, September 6       Arrival in London   

 

Monday, September 7 – Thursday, September 10  Orientation in London 

 

Monday, September 14     Classes begin  

 

Sunday, October 25 – Sunday, November 1    Fall break  

 

Thursday, December 10     Last day of classes  

 

Saturday, December 12     Departure – End of the program 

 

 

 

 

Spring, 2016 

 

Sunday, January 31
 

      Arrival in London 

 

Monday, February 1 – Thursday, February 4  Orientation in London 

 

Monday, February 8      Classes begin  

 

Sunday, March 27 – Sunday, April 3    Spring break  

 

Thursday, May 5      Last day of classes  

 

Saturday, May 7      Departure and end of the program 

 

 

 

**Dates of the weekend guided group trip in Great Britain and the optional weekend trip to “the 
Continent” are determined prior to each term. Destinations vary from term to term.  
Recent destinations within Britain have included York, Bath, the Cotswolds, and Edinburgh.  
Recent destinations on the Continent have included Venice, Prague, Barcelona, and Dubrovnik.** 
 


